

CLARIFICATION NO. 3 TENDER DOCUMENT

Procurement no. RID-W/IOP1-2018

Regarding the requests for additional clarifications of Tender Documents for the procurement: Execution of construction and construction-craft works for making a part of facility and the garage of "Science and Technology Park" in Novi Sad functional (Phase II/2 and Phase II/2a): RID-W/IOP1-2018, we deliver the following answer:

Question:

(filed under number 4087 dated 10.07.2019.)

Do you have a glass barrier scheme? The file you sent is not a schema. Excel does not describe the size of the bulkhead.

Answer:

Attached to Clarification no. 3. we attach the required schemes.

Procurement Committee

